Knives
Everyday carry meets the jobsite with our
line of utility knives featuring streamlined
designs and tool-free blade change for
greater comfort and convenience on the job.
Tough gets the job done.
Smart gets the job done right.
Folding Utility Knife

Cat. No. Description UPC Handle Material Number of Blades Blade Material Blade Storage
Snap Off Knives
CTK9SO 9mm Snap Off Knife 037103371676 Plastic 3 Steel Yes
CTK18SO 18mm Snap Off Knife 037103371683 Plastic 3 Steel Yes
CTK25SO 25mm Snap Off Knife 037103371690 Plastic 3 Steel Yes
Utility Knives
CTKFHEDC Hybrid EDC Folding Utility Knife 037103346278 Plastic 1 Steel No
CTKCF Compact Folding Utility Knife 037103346285 Aluminum 1 Steel No
CTKAR Auto-Retracting Utility Knife 037103371706 Aluminum 3 Steel Yes
CTKF3 Folding Utility Knife 037103371645 Aluminum 3 Steel Yes
CTKFB Fixed Blade Utility Knife 037103371669 Aluminum 3 Steel Yes
CTKRTC Retractable Utility Knife 037103371638 Aluminum 3 0.6 Yes
Cat. No. Description UPC Handle Material Number of Blades Blade Material Dispenser
Replacement Blades
RB-UB-5 Standard Utility Replacement Blades - 5 Pack 037103371775 Standard Utility Knives 5 Steel No
RB-UB-50 Standard Utility Replacement Blades - 50 Pack 037103371843 Standard Utility Knives 50 Steel Yes
RB-UB-100 Standard Utility Replacement Blades - 100 Pack 037103371836 Standard Utility Knives 100 Steel Yes
RB-HB-50 Hook Replacement Blades - 50 Pack 037103371850 Standard Utility Knives 50 Steel Yes
RB-DW-5 Drywall Replacement Blades - 5 Pack 037103371829 Standard Utility Knives 5 Steel No
RB-SF-5 Safety Replacement Blades - 5 Pack 037103371812 Standard Utility Knives 5 Steel No
RB-SO9-5 9mm Snap Off Replacement Blades - 5 Pack 037103371782 9mm Snap Off Knives 5 Steel No
RB-SO18-5 18mm Snap Off Replacement Blades - 5 Pack 037103371799 18mm Snap Off Knives 5 Steel No
RB-SO25-5 25mm Snap Off Replacement Blades - 5 Pack 037103371805 25mm Snap Off Knives 5 Steel No
CTKF3CTKFHEDC CPKFX